
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

05/21/2025

Order No:

908367

Customer PO Number:

30092815

Pick Number:

EBJ-1445318

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

MAGAZINE ZUM GLOBUS AG

FAKTURABURO 

LZINDUSTRIESTRASSE 19

OTELFINGEN, 8112

Terms of Sale: DAP

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

MAGAZINE ZUM GLOBUS AG

Industriestrasse 19CHE-105.839.536

Otelfingen, 8112

CH

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  61.44  491.52

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  11  61.44  675.84

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  11  61.44  675.84

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  8  61.44  491.52

VNPJ2038SN GISELE RIB 

RELAXED SHORT PJ 

SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  61.44  184.32

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  8  41.28  330.24

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  11  41.28  454.08

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  11  41.28  454.08

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  8  41.28  330.24

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  3  41.28  123.84



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  8  53.76  430.08

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  11  53.76  591.36

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  11  53.76  591.36

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  8  53.76  430.08

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  3  53.76  161.28

CNR4667 LINEN BLEND L/SLV 

ROBE

OW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8010  8  82.56  660.48

CNR4667 LINEN BLEND L/SLV 

ROBE

OW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8010  12  82.56  990.72

CNR4667 LINEN BLEND L/SLV 

ROBE

OW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8010  12  82.56  990.72

CNR4667 LINEN BLEND L/SLV 

ROBE

OW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8010  8  82.56  660.48

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 9,718.08
Subtotal 

Value:

 9,718.08
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: MAGAZINE ZUM GLOBUS AG

Industriestrasse 19 

CHE-105.839.536

Otelfingen , 8112

CH

PO:30092815

PT:EBJ-1445318

Store: GLO001A

Vendor: 

DC: GLO001A

*Total Weight: 105 lbs Box Count:4Total Volume: 7.00 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337751  8PJ2038SN NANBR XS

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337768  11PJ2038SN NANBR S

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337775  11PJ2038SN NANBR M

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337782  8PJ2038SN NANBR L

GISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491337799  3PJ2038SN NANBR XL

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341925  8C4667 OFWHT XS

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341932  11C4667 OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341949  11C4667 OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341956  8C4667 OFWHT L

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341963  3C4667 OFWHT XL

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342137  8S4667U OFWHT XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342144  11S4667U OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342151  11S4667U OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342168  8S4667U OFWHT L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342175  3S4667U OFWHT XL

LINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE 190491342205  8R4667 OW/NA XS

LINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE 190491342212  12R4667 OW/NA S

LINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE 190491342229  12R4667 OW/NA M

LINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE 190491342236  8R4667 OW/NA L
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042804001

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491337751  5PJ2038SN NANBR XSGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337775  3PJ2038SN NANBR MGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337799  1PJ2038SN NANBR XLGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491342144  8S4667U OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342168  2S4667U OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342175  3S4667U OFWHT XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342212  11R4667 OW/NA SLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

190491342236  7R4667 OW/NA LLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 40

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042804932

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491337751  3PJ2038SN NANBR XSGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337768  8PJ2038SN NANBR SGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337775  8PJ2038SN NANBR MGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491341925  1C4667 OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341932  11C4667 OFWHT SLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341949  11C4667 OFWHT MLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341956  1C4667 OFWHT LLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491342144  3S4667U OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342168  6S4667U OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342236  1R4667 OW/NA LLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 53

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042805923

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491337768  3PJ2038SN NANBR SGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337782  8PJ2038SN NANBR LGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491341925  7C4667 OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341956  7C4667 OFWHT LLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341963  3C4667 OFWHT XLLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491342137  5S4667U OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342151  11S4667U OFWHT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342205  5R4667 OW/NA XSLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

190491342229  5R4667 OW/NA MLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 54

*Total Weight: 105 lbs Box Count:4

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 7.00 cuf
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042806534

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491337799  2PJ2038SN NANBR XLGISELE RIB RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491342137  3S4667U OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491342205  3R4667 OW/NA XSLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

190491342212  1R4667 OW/NA SLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

190491342229  7R4667 OW/NA MLINEN BLEND L/SLV ROBE

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 15 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 16

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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